
ZZ53.0 Glade Creek-Mahogany Rock-Nile Rd

At TurnGo On
0 2.7 Begin Ride
2.7 L 2.6 Barrett Road
5.3 R 0.8 Little Pine Road
6.1 L 6.1 Fox Ridge Road
12.2 L 0.4 Sheriff Road
12.6 L 0.1 US 21
12.7 R 2 Dewitt Road
14.7 L 4.1 Mahogany Rock Road
18.8 L 0.8 Wolf Branch Road
19.6 R 0.3 Pine Swamp Road
19.9 L >.1 Cahn Road
20 R 0.7 Wolfe Road
20.7 L 0.1 Grandview Drive
20.8 R 2.1 Grandview Drive
22.8 R 0.2 Duncan Street
23.1 R 0.1 West Cheek Street
23.2 L 3 South Main Street
26.2 R 2.6 US-21
28.8 R 5.3 Nile Road
34.1 L 0.8 Vox Road
34.9 R 0.4 Vox Road
35.3 S 1.3 Vox Road
36.6 L 0.5 Pleasant Home Road
37 R 1.4 Fender Road
38.5 L 1.4 NC 18
39.9 R 0.8 Rector Road
40.6 L 1 Bailey Road
41.7 L 0.4 Little Pine Road
42 R 0.7 Smith Acres Road
42.8 R 1 Crab Creek Road
43.8 L 0.3 Little Pine Road
44.1 R 0.2 Barrett Road
44.3 L 1.6 Glade Creek School

Road
46 L >.1 Glade Valley Road

End of Ride
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